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GOBIERNO DEL ESTADO DE TLAXCALA
SECRETARIA DE FINANZAS
PARTICIPACIONES A MUNICIPIOS ENERO-DICIEMBRE DE 2014

MUNICIPIO

FGP

FFM

FOFIE

IPES

TENENCIA

ISAN

DIV. y ESP

RIFAS SORT

TENENCIA

NOMINAS

HOSPEDAJE

TOTAL

14.- IEMILIANO ZAPATA

6,379,140.26

2,846,868.34

315,651.19

42,930.91

0.00

38,039.23

5,533.00

2,068.78

2,822.74

125,757.88

2,126.17

9,760,938.49




